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Technical Specification

SRE1

Cylinder Dimensions

Supply Tension

Heating Source

Heating Power

Gas Consumption Net. Gas

LPG

Motor(s)

ELECTRIC

Ironing Speed, Variable

Packing Dimensions (wxdxh)

Weight, Gross/Net

Hourly Production

(Recommended Moisture 50%)

400x1600 400x1600 400x1600 400x1600

220x440

Electrical

10 kw

0.75 hp

0.8:-3 m/min

180 mtr

36x40x72 inch

285 kg

36x40x72 inch

285 kg

36x40x72 inch

300 kg

36x40x72 inch

300 kg

180 mtr 180 mtr 180 mtr

0.8:-3 m/min0.8:-3 m/min 0.8:-3 m/min

-

-

220x440

Electrical

12 kw

0.75 hp

-

-

2.71 m³/h

2.02 kg/h

0.75 hp

2.82 m³/h

2.5 kg/h

0.75 hp

220x440

-

220x440

-

SRE2 SRG1 SRG2

6 feet wide suitable for all type of cotton silk hand work sari with stone work Adjustable
speed and temp with emergences stop trolley mounted for easy movement One touch
micro controller For electrical model (12kw) size 6.5 feet x2.2feet

Unique Auto starch sprayer by spray nosel for spray of starch and polishing of sari
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