

Flatwork Ironer







6 feet wide suitable for all type of cotton silk hand work sari with stone work Adjustable speed and temp with emergences stop trolley mounted for easy movement One touch micro controller For electrical model (12kw) size 6.5 feet x2.2feet

Unique Auto starch sprayer by spray nosel for spray of starch and polishing of sari

Technical Specification

		SRE1	SRE2	SRG1	SRG2
	Cylinder Dimensions	400x1600	400x1600	400x1600	400x1600
	Supply Tension	220x440	220x440	220x440	220x440
	Heating Source	Electrical	Electrical		
ELECTRIC	Heating Power	10 kw	12 kw	-	-
	Gas Consumption Net. Gas	-	-	2.71 m³/h	2.82 m³/h
	LPG	-	-	2.02 kg/h	2.5 kg/h
	Motor(s)	0.75 hp	0.75 hp	0.75 hp	0.75 hp
	Ironing Speed, Variable	0.8:-3 m/min	0.8:-3 m/min	0.8:-3 m/min	0.8:-3 m/min
	Hourly Production (Recommended Moisture 50%)	180 mtr	180 mtr	180 mtr	180 mtr
	Packing Dimensions (wxdxh)	36x40x72 inch	36x40x72 inch	36x40x72 inch	36x40x72 inch
	Weight, Gross/Net	285 kg	285 kg	300 kg	300 kg

Rajshree Enterprises